Installed Options
StrongArm®
StrongArm Installed Options
Name Order Code List Price (USD)
Arm, Aluminum, Oval w/Kill
Switch, 10 ft
SA-5-40 602.00
10 ft oval aluminum oval arm for operators with kill switch built after June 2017. Includes LED light strip with UV stabilized cover and
bumper.
Est Ship Weight: 17 Shipping
Dimensions: 7”w x
144”d x 9”h
Class: 60 Add on weight:
13 lb
Arm, Aluminum, Oval w/Kill
Switch, 12 ft
SA-5-42 686.00
12 ft oval aluminum oval arm for operators with kill switch built after June 2017. Includes LED light strip with UV stabilized cover and
bumper.
Est Ship Weight: 21 Shipping
Dimensions: 7”w x
168”d x 9”h
Class: 60 Add on weight:
13 lb
Arm, Aluminum, Oval w/Kill
Switch, 14 ft
SA-5-44 719.00
14 ft oval aluminum oval arm for operators with kill switch built after June 2017. Includes LED light strip with UV stabilized cover and
bumper.
Est Ship Weight: 24 Shipping
Dimensions: 7”w x
192”d x 9”h
Class: 60 Add on weight:
13 lb
Arm, DOT Mount, Aluminum,
10 ft
SA-5-71 6,524.00
Barrier arm with breakaway bracket and 2 counterweights, aluminum, 2 x 5 inch - 10 ft length (requires StrongArm 28)
Est Ship Weight: 17 Shipping
Dimensions: 7”w x
144”d x 9”h
Class: 60 Add on weight:
318 lb
Arm, DOT Mount, Aluminum,
12 ft
SA-5-73 6,608.00
Barrier arm with breakaway bracket and 2 counterweights, aluminum, 2 x 5 inch - 12 ft length (requires StrongArm 28)
Est Ship Weight: 21 Shipping
Dimensions: 7”w x
168”d x 9”h
Class: 60 Add on weight:
318 lb
Arm, DOT Mount, Aluminum,
14 ft
SA-5-75 6,691.00
Barrier arm with breakaway bracket and 2 counterweights, aluminum, 2 x 5 inch - 14 ft length (requires StrongArm 28)
Est Ship Weight: 24 Shipping
Dimensions: 7”w x
192”d x 9”h
Class: 60 Add on weight:
318 lb
Arm, DOT Mount, Aluminum,
16 ft
SA-5-77 6,774.00
Barrier arm with breakaway bracket and 2 counterweights, aluminum, 2 x 5 inch - 16 ft length (requires StrongArm 28)
Est Ship Weight: 27 Shipping
Dimensions: 7”w x
216”d x 9”h
Class: 60 Add on weight:
370 lb
Arm, DOT Mount, Aluminum,
18 ft
SA-5-79 6,857.00
Barrier arm with breakaway bracket and 2 counterweights, aluminum, 2 x 5 inch - 18 ft length (requires StrongArm 28)